
2019 Thumb Livestock Show

Back # Name Age Placing
244 Lindsey Overmyer 18 1

276 Annaliess Kielman 20 2

258 Claudia Paddy 19 3

254 Elizabeth Barone 19 4

362 Karagan Poole 18 NS

257 Claire Vincent 19 NS

Back # Name Age Placing
283 Jaycie Brown 16 1

263 Heather Berry 17 2

365 Lillie Decker 15 3

250 Regan Frostic 15 4

265 Seth Shumacher 15 5

252 Lauren Wilks 15

275 Spencer Keilman 15

243 Joel Overmyer 16

261 Jenna Gardner 17

268 Peyton Peters 17

280 Natalie Tesluck 17

284 Josie Jackson 17

Back # Name Age Placing
272 Nora Henne 14 1

274 Mike Armstrong 13 2

277 Nicole Kavanaugh 14 3

269 Deanielle Kukla 13 4

363 Morgan Patterson 13 5

256 Kalin Benson 12

259 Victoria Pratt 12

366 Mackenzie Plunkett 12

271 Alivia Elembaum 12

273 Kyle Armstrong 13

281 Hailey Tesluck 13

285 Kendall Hall 14

286 Laura Chandler 14

SENIOR SHOWMANSHIP 18-21

INTERMEDIATE SHOWMANSHIP 15-17

JUNIOR SHOWMANSHIP 12-14

NOVICE SHOWMANSHIP 7-11



Back # Name Age Placing
240 Mikaela Talbot 11 1

364 Brady Patterson 9 2

267 Corbin Sharbowski 11 3

279 Elizabeth Hartmann 11 4

232 Riley Green 10 5

241 Joe Ryan 8

278 Lindsey Kavanaugh 8

262 Marly Berry 9

242 Jocelyn Ryan 9

260 Benjamin Pratt 10

368 Nathaniel Wisner 10

282 Kaylee Kasperski 10

255 Sadie Benson 11

264 Evelyn Myers 11

266 Mason Smart 11



Market Class 1 Weight Tag Breed Placing

272 Nora Henne 72 357 BFX 1

254 Elizabeth Barone 74 482 BFX 2

278 Lindsey Kavanaugh 76 9028 BFX 3

266 Mason Smart 58 802 BFX 4

241 Joe Ryan 77 100 BFX 5

266 Mason Smart 75 821 BFX 6

281 Hailey Tesluck 76 238 BFX 7

368 Nathaniel Wisner 78 353 BFX 8

Market Class 2

282 Kaylee Kasperski 92 1815 BFX 1

254 Elizabeth Barone 88 483 BFX 2

258 Claudia Paddy 92 19009 BFX 3

269 Deanielle Kukla 85 507 BFX 4

260 Benjamin Pratt 89 127 BFX 5

255 Sadie Benson 93 288 BFX 6

256 Kalin Benson 85 2751 BFX 7

280 Natalie Tesluck 88 248 BFX 8

366 Mackenzie Plunkett 89 157 BFX 9

Market Class 3

265 Seth Shumacher 95 9203 BFX 1

364 Morgan Patterson 97 58 BFX 2

259 Victoria Pratt 96 128 BFX 3

232 Riley Green 94 9134 BFX 4

279 Elizabeth Hartmann 99 218 BFX 5

257 Claire Vincent 96 12 BFX 6

270 Memphis Peel 96 141 BFX 7

252 Lauren Wilks 98 1939 BFX 8

Market Class 4

272 Nora Henne 105 419 BFX 1

277 Nicole Kavanaugh 102 9058 BFX 2

240 Mikaela Talbot 102 529 BFX 3

258 Claudia Paddy 102 19006 BFX 4

364 Morgan Patterson 104 1923 BFX 5

279 Elizabeth Hartmann 102 219 BFX 6

259 Victoria Pratt 102 37 BFX 7

260 Benjamin Pratt 107 38 BFX 8

Market Class 5

243 Joel Overmyer 127 426 BFX 1

273 Kyle Armstrong 109 2836 BFX 2

257 Claire Vincent 109 167 BFX 3

250 Regan Frostic 112 253 BFX 4

267 Corbin Sharbowski 111 8113 BFX 5

261 Jenna Gardner 124 241 BFX 6

285 Kendall Hall 126 237 BFX 7

264 Evelyn Myers 130 440 BFX 8

284 Josie Jackson 114 BFX 9



362 Karagan Poole 110 19040 BFX 10

Market Class 6

274 Mike Armstrong 97 831 Hamp 1

265 Seth Shumacher 93 9016 Hamp 2

240 Mikaela Talbot 96 1904 Hamp 3

365 Lillie Decker 74 1904 Hamp 4

365 Lillie Decker 85 1911 Hamp 5

363 Brady Patterson 96 1940 Hamp 6

255 Sadie Benson 92 1209 Hamp 7

362 Karagan Poole 96 19074 Hamp 8

2865 Laura Chandler 90 89 Hamp 9

256 Kalin Benson 82 266 Hamp 10

Market Class 7

282 Kaylee Kasperski 108 9476 Hamp 1

232 Riley Green 108 104 Hamp 2

243 Joel Overmyer 112 1904 Hamp 3

283 Jaycie Brown 106 9068 Hamp 4

276 Annaliess Kielman 107 471 Hamp 5

271 Alivia Elembaum 102 9205 Hamp 6

242 Jocelyn Ryan 107 235 Hamp 7

268 Peyton Peters 116 8109 Hamp 8

Market Class 8

244 Lindsey Overmyer 96 9242 Natural 1

275 Spencer Keilman 103 490 Natural 2

270 Memphis Peel 94 142 Natural 3

269 Deanielle Kukla 77 494 Natural 4

368 Nathaniel Wisner 82 351 Natural 5

Market Class 9

263 Heather Berry 108 9148 Natural 1

282 Kaylee Kasperski 114 9050 Natural 2

279 Elizabeth Hartmann 119 220 Natural 3

268 Peyton Peters 118 8108 Natural 4

Market Class 10

244 Lindsey Overmyer 111 7756 WFX 1

243 Joel Overmyer 82 6524 WFX 2

277 Nicole Kavanaugh 98 508 WFX 3

257 Claire Vincent 95 474 WFX 4

267 Corbin Sharbowski 116 9124 WFX 5

285 Kendall Hall 97 174 WFX 6

276 Annaliess Kielman 127 469 WFX 7

286 Laura Chandler 134 258 WFX 8

Commercial Ewe Class 1

263 Heather Berry 89 9010 Comm E 1

272 Nora Henne 91 1894 Comm E 2



363 Brady Patterson 76 1784 Comm E 3

258 Claudia Paddy 91 19003 Comm E 4

262 Marly Berry 57 93 Comm E 5

Commercial Ewe Class 2

283 Jaycie Brown 120 343 Comm E 1

265 Seth Shumacher 118 9100 Comm E 2

277 Nicole Kavanaugh 116 2 Comm E 3

258 Claudia Paddy 98 19008 Comm E 4

285 Kendall Hall 97 174 Comm E 5

279 Elizabeth Hartmann 97 221 Comm E 6

264 Evelyn Myers 110 431 Comm E 7



Name Age Placing

Intermediate Lillie Decker 15 1st

Seth Schumacher 15 2nd

Junior Nora Henne 14 1st

Kyle Armstrong 13 2nd

Michael Armstrong 13 2nd

Novice Elizabeth Hartman 11 1st

Mikaela Talbot 11 2nd

Corbin Sharbowaki 11 3rd


